GBE/GBK-28 Lockable Gas Springs – Push Type
Extension Forces 100 N to 1300 N
Is
su
e
4.
20
06

self-contained. The release knob is designed for directly
mounting into a control panel. The release system is
available in direct, parallel and OR versions. The maximum
connection tube length between the release knob and the
lockable Gas Spring is 1500 mm for direct & OR versions,
for parallel version please contact ACE.
Function: Depressing the remote release knob causes a small
pressure rise which is transmitted to the release head fitted
onto the end of the gas spring piston rod. This actuates the
release pin in the end of the rod and ”unlocks“ the gas spring.
As long as the release knob is depressed the gas spring is
unlocked and operates as a normal gas spring. Once the
release knob is released the gas spring locks again.
Type Stroke L
mm Extended
GBE-28-50 50 190
GBE-28-80 80 270
GBE-28-100 100 310
GBE-28-150 150 410
GBE-28-200 200 490
GBE-28-300 300 700
GBE-28-400 400 890
Dimensions
GBE-28 spring locking
Type Stroke L
mm Extended
GBK-28-35 35 190
GBK-28-60 60 270
GBK-28-100 100 333
GBK-28-130 130 418
GBK-28-150 150 495
GBK-28-200 200 553
GBK-28-250 250 710
GBK-28-300 300 800
GBK-28-450 450 1 135
GBK-28-500 500 1 250
Dimensions
GBK-28 rigid locking
L3
L1 L2 L1